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152 Rockaway Ave, Brooklyn, NY 11233-3213, United States
(+1)7183460088

The Menu of Crown Chicken And Pizza from Brooklyn contains about 237 different dishes and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $6.4. Crown Chicken And Pizza from Brooklyn is famous for its
delicious burgers, to which tasty fries, salads and other sides are provided, For a snack, you can also have
the yummy sandwiches, small salads and other snacks. Of course, there's also crisply crunchy pizza, baked
fresh according to traditional recipes.
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Crown Chicken {ind Pizza Wenu

Sushi Mix
DINNER BOX

10 most popular

CHEESE HOT DOG

Salad

GYRO WITH SALAD

Tish dishes

FISH SANDWICH

Sweels

CHOCOLATE CAKE

A la carte
HAMBURGER WITH FRIES
Main Course

LAMB GYRO

Postres

PLAIN CHEESE CAKE

Special

FISH SANDWICH WITH FRIES

Dishes

FALAFEL OVER RICE

Ben & Jerry's

STRAWBERRY CHEESE CAKE

$6.0

$2.0

$6.5

$3.0

$2.8

$5.0

$4.5

$2.8

$5.0

$7.0

$2.8

fippetizer

BONELESS HOT WINGS

[ ]
Dinner
HOT WINGS WITH FRIES

Tebab-Spezialitiilen

JUMBO BOX

Yakitori

THIGH

Hauptgerichte - Chicken

FRIED CHICKEN

Hotdogs

PLAIN HOTDOG
Chickien Strips

20 PIECES CHICKEN STRIPS
Milk Shakies

MILK SHAKE
Pizzeria

PIZZA SLICE

Family Meal
DINNER BUCKET
fried Meal Deals

3 PIECES CHICKEN WINGS

$5.0

$6.0

$7.5

$1.8

$1.5

$5.0

$4.0

$1.5

$21.0

$2.5
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Gyro Over Rice Dinners

GRILLED CHICKEN OVER RICE

Everyday deals

CRISPY CHICKEN TENDER
SANDWICH

Tried Seafood

12 PIECES JUMBO SHRIMP
South Tried Chicken
SNACK BOX

Chicken and Sandwich
Specials

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH
WITH FRIES

d Bit on the Side

BBQ HOT WINGS

Food Ttems

POPCORN CHICKEN OVER RICE

Rice Platters

SALMON OVER RICE

Chickien by the Piece

CENTER BREAST

Cheese and Charcuterie

PICNIC BOX

$7.0

$4.0

$8.0

$4.5

$6.5

$6.0

$6.0

$10.0

$2.0

$8.5

5,‘ f
Tlam’s Horn Burger Combos
TURKEY BURGER WITH FRIES $6.0
Hot Mezes

4 PIECES CHICKEN WINGS $3.3
Dogs and Burgers
CHEESEBURGER WITH FRIES $5.0
Tiennedy s Desserts

PEACH COBLER $2.5
Mixed Chickien Only

21 PIECES MIXED CHICKEN $21.0
DINNER PACK $18.0
Chicken Meal

CROWN SPECIAL BUCKET $24.0
Yakimono (Grilled)

WING $0.9
Chicken &Eamp;amp; Wraps
SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH $4.0
Chicken by Piece

LEG $1.3

Al Day JJ&+#39:s Special

12 PIECES CHICKEN WINGS $10.0
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Individual Parts

BREAST $1.8

Burgers or Start With

BEEF PATTIE $1.5
[ ]

{merican Aare

TILAPIA FISH SANDWICH $4.5

(] ' [ ]
Pizza 'n Grill
VALUE PACK $12.0
(]

Obama Pizza

LARGE 18" PIZZA PIE $10.0

FRESH SALAD $4.0

CAESAR SALAD $5.0
[ ]

fippetizers

BUFFALLO WINGS $6.0

5 PIECES CHICKEN FINGERS $5.0

[ ] [ ] [ ]

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

HAMBURGER $3.0

CHEESEBURGER $3.0

MYains

POPCORN CHICKEN SALAD $6.0

FALAFEL ON PITA $4.5

Dessert

RED VELVET CAKE $2.8
BANANA PUDDING $2.0

Gyros

BEEF GYRO $4.5
CHICKEN GYRO $4.5
Chicken Wings

6 PIECES CHICKEN WINGS $5.0
15 PIECES CHICKEN WINGS $12.5
BBQ HOT WINGS WITH FRIES $7.0

BUFFALO WINGS WITH WITH FRIES $7.0

[ ]
Chiclien Only
9 PIECES MIXED CHICKEN $9.8
18 PIECES MIXED CHICKEN $18.8

Fresh Tilapia

4 PIECES TILAPIA FISH WITH
FRIES

5 PIECES TILAPIA FISH $11.0

$10.0

Dishes are prepared with
CHEESE
CHICKEN

Snacks

CHICKEN SANDWICH WITH FRIES  $5.0

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH WITH

FRIES $6.0
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BBQ CHICKEN SANDWICH WITH 5 PIECES CHICKEN TENDER WITH

FRIES 95.0 FRIES AND SODA $8.0
BACON CHEESEBURGER WITH $6.0 2 PIECES WHITING FISH WITH $6.0
FRIES ' FRIES '
BONELESS HOT WINGS WITH $6.0 3 PIECES WHITING FISH WITH $7.5
FRIES ' FRIES '
12 PIECES CHICKEN STRIPS $3.0 4 PIECES WHITING FISH WITH
$9.0
FRIES
: 5 PIECES WHITING FISH WITH
Jumbo Shrimp 5 PIEC $11.0
12 PIECES JUMBO SHRIMP WITH
FRIES $10.0 g Speci
21 PIECES SHRIMP IN ABASKET ~ $4.5 Y /
LAMB GYRO WITH FRENCH FRIES
21 PIECES SHRIMP IN A BASKET AND SODA $6.5
$6.5
WITH FRENCH FRIES AND SODA
BEEF GYRO WITH FRENCH FRIES .
AND SODA '
These W Ofm are CHICKEN GYRO WITH FRENCH 6.5
ba'nqm FRIES AND SODA '
FALAFEL ON PITA WITH FRENCH

FISH

BURGER Parmigiana Platter Special

MEATBALLS SPAGHETTI

Chicken PARMIGIANA $7.0

9 PIECES CHICKEN NUGGETS $3.0 6 PIECES JUMBO SHRIMP $7.0
SPAGHETTI PARMIGIANA
15 PIECES CHICKEN NUGGETS $5.0
LAMB GYRO BAKED ZITI $7.0
HOT WINGS $5.0 PARMIGIANA '
5 PIECES CHICKEN TENDER $6.0 TERIYAKI CHICKEN BAKED ZITTI o
PARMIGIANA '
Tendlers Hot Dog Special
3 PIECES CHICKEN TENDERS WITH . o
FRIES AND SODA ' PLAIN HOTDOG WITH FRENCH $3.5
4 PIECES CHICKEN TENDERS $5.0 FRIES AND CAN SODA
CHEESE HOT DOG WITH FRENCH
4 PIECES CHICKEN TENDERS WITH o o FRIES AND CAN SODA $4.0

FRIES AND SODA
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CHILLY CHEESE HOT DOG

CHILLY CHEESE HOT DOG WITH
FRENCH FRIES AND CAN SODA

[ ] (] [ ]
Chicken Strips Special
12 PIECES CHICKEN STRIPS WITH
FRENCH FRIES AND CAN SODA

16 PIECES CHICKEN STRIPS

16 PIECES CHICKEN STRIPS WITH
FRENCH FRIES AND CAN SODA

20 PIECES CHICKEN STRIPS WITH
FRENCH FRIES AND CAN SODA

Burgers

DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER
BACON CHEESEBURGER
TURKEY BURGER

ITALIAN CHEESE BURGER

DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER WITH
FRIES

Chicken Nuggets

6 PIECES CHICKEN NUGGETS

6 PIECES CHICKEN NUGGETS WITH
FRIES AND SODA

9 PIECES CHICKEN NUGGETS WITH
FRIES AND SODA

15 PIECES CHICKEN NUGGETS
WITH FRIES AND SODA

21 PIECES CHICKEN NUGGETS

21 PIECES CHICKEN NUGGETS
WITH FRIES AND SODA

Patties
CHICKEN PATTIE
BEEF PATTIES WITH CHEES

$2.5

$4.5

$5.5
$4.0

$6.5

$7.5

$4.5
$4.0
$4.0
$4.5

$6.5

$2.0

$4.0

$5.0

$7.0
$7.0

$9.0

$1.5
$2.3

CHICKEN PATTIES WITH CHEES

BEEF PATTIE WITH CHEESE AND
PEPPERONI

CHICKEN PATTIE WITH CHEESE
AND PEPPERONI

CHEESE PEPPERONI AND COCO
BREAD

fresh Salad Combo

CRISPY CHICKEN TENDERS WITH
SALAD

4 PIECES HONEY BBQ WING WITH
SALAD

BABY SHRIMP WITH SALAD

6 PIECES JUMBO SHRIMP WITH
SALAD

2 PIECES TILAPIA WITH SALAD

2 PIECES WHITING FISH WITH
SALAD

Chicksen Rings Special
6 PIECES CHICKEN RINGS

6 PIECES CHICKEN RINGS WITH
FRENCH FRIES AND CAN SODA

9 PIECES CHICKEN RINGS

9 PIECES CHICKEN RINGS WITH
FRENCH FRIES AND CAN SODA

12 PIECES CHICKEN RINGS

12 PIECES CHICKEN RINGS WITH
FRENCH FRIES AND CAN SODA

[ ]
Chicken Tingers
4 PIECES CHICKEN FINGERS

4 PIECES CHICKEN FINGERS WITH
FRIES AND SODA

5 PIECES CHICKEN FINGERS WITH
FRIES AND SODA

$2.3

$3.0

$3.0

$4.0

$6.0

$6.5
$6.5
$6.0
$7.0

$7.0

$3.0
$5.0
$4.0
$6.0
$5.0

$7.0

$4.0

$6.0

$7.0
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6 PIECES CHICKEN FINGERS

6 PIECES CHICKEN FINGERS WITH
FRIES AND SODA

7 PIECES CHICKEN FINGERS

7 PIECES CHICKEN FINGERS WITH
FRIES AND SODA

(]
Pizza
MEDIUM 14" PIZZA PIE

1 PIZZA PI1ZZA SLICE WITH CAN
SODA

2 PIZZA SLICES WITH CAN SODA

LARGE 18" PIZZA PIE WITH
TOPPING

MEDIUM 14" PIZZA PIE WITH
TOPPING

PIZZA SLICE WITH TOPPING

PIZZA SLICE WITH TOPPING AND
CAN SODA

2 PIZZA SLICES WITH TOPPING
AND CAN SODA

SALMON OVER SALAD

6 PIECES JUMBO SHRIMP

6 PIECES JUMBO SHRIMP WITH
FRIES

9 PIECES JUMBO SHRIMP

9 PIECES JUMBO SHRIMP WITH
FRIES

5 PIECES WHITING FISH

$6.0
$8.0
$7.0

$9.0

$6.0
$2.5
$3.8

$13.0

$8.5
$2.3

$3.3

$4.5

$8.0
$4.0

$6.0
$6.0
$8.0

$10.0

2 PIECES TILAPIA FISH WITH FRIES $6.0
3 PIECES TILAPIA FISH WITH FRIES $8.0

5 PIECES TILAPIA FISH WITH
FRIES

$12.0

2 PIECES CHICKEN WITH FRIES
AND SODA

3 PIECES CHICKEN WITH FRIES
AND SODA

4 PIECES CHICKEN WITH FRIES
AND SODA

5 PIECES CHICKEN WITH FRIES
AND SODA

6 PIECES CHICKEN WITH FRIES
AND SODA

8 PIECES CHICKEN WITH FRIES
AND SODA

20 PIECES POPCORN CHICKEN

20 PIECES POPCORN CHICKEN
WITH FRIES AND SODA

20 PIECES POPCORN SHRIMP

20 PIECES POPCORN SHRIMP WITH
FRIES AND SODA

GRILLED CHICKEN
. WITH SALAD

Y GRILLED CHICKEN
" WITH CAESAR SALAD

CHICKEN SANDWICH

CRISPY CHICKEN TENDER
SANDWICH WITH FRIES

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH

TILAPIA FISH SANDWICH WITH
FRIES

BBQ CHICKEN SANDWICH
PHILLY CHEESE STEAK SANDWICH

CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK
SANDWICH

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA ON HERO
MEATBALL PARMIGIANA ON HERO

$4.8

$5.8

$6.8

$7.8

$8.8

$10.8
$4.0
$6.0
$5.0

$7.0

$6.0

$7.0
$3.0
$6.0
$4.5
$6.5

$3.0
$4.5

$4.5

$5.0
$5.0
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[ ] [ ]
Rice Speaau 21 PIECES CHICKEN WINGS WITH
FRENCH FRIES $18.5
LAMB AND CHICKEN MIXED OVER
$7.5
RICE
4 WINGS OVER RICE $6.0 'UWW"W
2 PIECES MIXED CHICKEN OVER $6.0 CHICKEN SPAGHETTI PARMIGIANA $7.0
RICE ' 3 PIECES CHICKEN TENDERS $4.0
zI'Z'ECES MIXED CHICKEN OVER &7 2 PIECES MIXED CHICKEN $3.0
PIECES MIXED CHICKEN a.
4 PIECES HONEY BBQ WING OVER ¢ o 3 PIECES CHIC $4.0
RICE : 5 PIECES MIXED CHICKEN $6.0
2 PIECES TILAPIA FISH OVER RICE  $7.0 6 PIECES MIXED CHICKEN $7.0
2 PIECES WHITING FISH OVER RICE $7.0 12 PIECES MIXED CHICKEN $12.8
BABY SHRIMP OVER RICE $7.0 15 PIECES MIXED CHICKEN $15.8
6 PIECES JUMBO SHRIMP OVER 2 PIECES WHITING FISH $5.0
RICE $7.0
2 PIECES TILAPIA FISH $5.0
6 PIECES HOT WINGS OVERRICE  $7.0
3 PIECES WHITING FISH $6.5
6 PIECES BONELESS OVER RICE  $7.0
3 PIECES TILAPIA FISH $7.0
Chicken Wi Comd 4 PIECES WHITING FISH $8.0
g 4 PIECES TILAPIA FISH $9.0

3 PIECES CHICKEN WINGS WITH

FRENCH FRIES $4.0 .
4 PIECES CHICKEN WINGS WITH Crown flero Speaal
FRENCH FRIES $4.5

ITALIAN CHEESE BURGER WITH $6.5
6 PIECES CHICKEN WINGS WITH FRENCH FRIES AND CAN SODA '
FRENCH FRIES $6.3

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK SANDWICH
9 PIECES CHICKEN WINGS $7.5 WITH FRENCH FRIES AND CAN $6.5

SODA
9 PIECES CHICKEN WINGS WITH $8.8
FRENCH FRIES . CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK

SANDWICH WITH FRENCH FRIES $6.5

12 PIECES CHICKEN WINGS WITH AND CAN SODA

FRENCH FRIES $11.0

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA ON HERO
15 PIECES CHICKEN WINGS WITH $13.5 WITH FRENCH FRIES AND CAN $7.0
FRENCH FRIES ) SODA
18 PIECES CHICKEN WINGS $15.0 MEATBALL PARMIGIANA ON HERO

WITH FRENCH FRIES AND CAN $7.0
18 PIECES CHICKEN WINGS WITH $16.0 SODA

FRENCH FRIES
BUFFALO GRILL CHICKEN ON
21 PIECES CHICKEN WINGS $17.5 HERO $5.0



Crown Chicken fnd Pizza Menu

BUFFALO GRILL CHICKEN ON
HERO WITH FRENCH FRIES AND
CAN SODA

TERIYAKI CHICKEN ON HERO

TERIYAKI CHICKEN ON HERO WITH
FRENCH FRIES AND CAN SODA

TUNA FISH SUB SANDWICH ON
HERO

TUNA FISH SUB SANDWICH ON
HERO WITH FRENCH FRIES AND
CAN SODA

TILAPIA FISH SUB SANDWICH ON
HERO

$7.0

$5.0

$7.0

$5.0

$7.0

$5.0

TILAPIA FISH SUB SANDWICH ON
HERO WITH FRENCH FRIES AND $7.0
CAN SODA

WHITING FISH SUB SANDWICH ON
HERO

WHITING FISH SUB SANDWICH ON
HERO WITH FRENCH FRIES AND $7.0
CAN SODA

TURKEY SUB SANDWICH ON HERO $5.0

TURKEY SUB SANDWICH ON HERO
WITH FRENCH FRIES AND CAN $7.0
SODA

$5.0
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Crown Chicken {nd Pizza

152 Rockaway Ave, Brooklyn, NY Opening Hours:

11233-3213, United States Monday 11:00 -23:00
Tuesday 11:00 -23:00
Wednesday 11:00 -23:00
Thursday 11:00 -23:00
Friday 11:00 -23:00
Saturday 11:00 -23:00
Sunday 11:00 -23:00
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